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January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 9, 2017 - 
January 15, 2017
Monday, January 9

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, January 11
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Luisa Oral Arguments  - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, January 13
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Alison Klimek's Birthday
 FILE APPEAL with Florida Supreme Court - 4th DCA Denial of 
Rehearing Oppenheimer & Shirley Trust Guardian cases - Eliot Ivan 
Bernstein

Tuesday, January 10
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
10:30am - 11:00am Aspiration Test - Deerfield Ent - Arrive 30 min 
prior - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, January 12
12:00am Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, January 14
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 !!!OBJECTION TO SIMON ACCOUNTING DUE!!! MUST FILE TIMELY 
- Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, January 15
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 FILE FOR REHEARING ON TWO 4th DCA ORDERS ISSUED 1/5 in 
Stansbury Case - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 16, 2017 - 
January 22, 2017
Monday, January 16

 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, January 18
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, January 20
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 OBJECTION TO O'CONNELL CORRECTIVE ACCOUNTING DUE - 
Must file Objection statement and notice for hearing but do not 
put time and place. - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Sampson Sentencing - for the umpteenth time - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, January 17
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Candice Michelle Bernstein's Anniversary
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Eliot I. Bernstein's Anniversary

Thursday, January 19
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, January 21
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Harrison Reed Rogers's Birthday

Sunday, January 22
 Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Sarah Mindy Dietz's Birthday
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 23, 2017 - 
January 29, 2017
Monday, January 23

12:00am Feaman Unavailable - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 !!!FILE MOTION FOR REHEARING AND MANDAMUS TO ADDRESS 
AND REMEDY FRAUD!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Barry Becker's Birthday
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Wednesday, January 25
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
10:45am - 11:15am BLAKEY HEARING RESCHEDULED AGAIN 
AGAIN -- RESCHEDULE BY BLAKEY 1.25.2017 9:45am CST 10:45est 
BLAKEY HEARING STATUS CONFERENCE - Candice Call in for 
Phone #'s (IL FED COURT) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
10:45am - 11:15am BLAKEY HEARING RESCHEDULED AGAIN 
AGAIN -- RESCHEDULE BY BLAKEY 12.9.2016 9:45am CST BLAKEY 
HEARING STATUS CONFERENCE - Candice Call in for Phone #'s (IL 
FED COURT) - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, January 27
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, January 24
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Thursday, January 26
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Saturday, January 28
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 James "Ed" Edward Butler's Birthday

Sunday, January 29
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)
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January 2017
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2017January 30, 2017 - 
February 5, 2017
Monday, January 30

 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Max Friedstein's Birthday

Wednesday, February 1
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Friday, February 3
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Tuesday, January 31
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Lorna Grote's Birthday
 Luisa Esposito's Birthday

Thursday, February 2
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
 Paris Quinn DeKolb's Birthday

Saturday, February 4
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Sunday, February 5
 Don't Smoke!!!!!!!!!!! - Eliot Ivan Bernstein
9:00am - 11:00am Breakfast with Beatles
11:30am - 1:00pm Dad and Mom Brunch (Club)


